
       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL

     winner: LAAS Martin of PPT

     2nd place: ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi of M

     3rd place: KUSUMA Terry Yudha of KGB

STAGE 3
GLENMORE - BANYUWANGI

AND

ALASPURWO - BANYUWANGI

START LIST OF

TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024

Tuesday, 23 July 2024

STAGE 2

2024.07.22-25 Banyuwangi, Indonesia

RESULTS OF

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

Honour List

organized by

 

The Department of Youth and Sports of Banyuwangi
supported by

  OVERALL LEADER (IJEN SULFUR JERSEY): CAVANAGH Ryan of KIN

  SPRINT LEADER (G-LAND JERSEY): CAVANAGH Ryan of KIN

  KOM LEADER (REBOUND JERSEY): NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley of CPU

  BEST INDONESIAN RIDER (GANDRUNG JERSEY): ARIFIN Muh Imam of NCT



TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 

Rev.3
Tuesday, 23 July 2024

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Tuesday, 23 July 2024

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2

1A UCI regulations 2.12.007
Article 5.1 - Deviation from the chosen line that  endangers another rider.
Rider: CHF 100 fine and relegation to last place in the rider’s group, 25%** penalty in the points classification 
Rider nbr. 101 OKAMOTO Hayato UCI ID 10009148801 of AIS

1B UCI regulations 2.12.007
Article 5.1 - Deviation from the chosen line.
Warning
Rider nbr. 84 NISU Oskar UCI ID 10008687443 of PPT

1C Riders crashed within the last 3km, they were credited the bunch time (3:20:46)

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3

IJEN SULFUR No. 23 CAVANAGH Ryan of KIN

G-LAND No. 23 CAVANAGH Ryan of KIN

wearer No. 83 LAAS Martin of PPT

REBOUND No. 44 NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley of CPU

GANDRUNG No. 115 ARIFIN Muh Imam of NCT
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TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 

STAGE 2 - ALASPURWO - BANYUWANGI

Tuesday, 23 July 2024 10:00

Distance: 147.8 km

Average Speed of Winner : 44.17km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 83 10008942471 EST PPT 3:20:46 11 00

2 65 10009154457 MAS MPC 3:20:46 00:00 06 00

3 121 10011164579 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 06 00

4 183 10009431010 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

5 11 10010653614 THA R0I 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

6 195 10065290882 INA PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

7 84 10008687443 EST PPT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

8 5 10008855171 ERI TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

9 42 10124848680 AUS CPU 3:20:46 00:00 01 00

10 165 10121333139 INA INA 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

11 191 10096303806 AUS PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

12 3 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

13 125 10063078878 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

14 114 10077679200 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

15 112 10094113020 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

16 71 10004825833 JPN VCF 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

17 171 10007680663 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

18 93 10008997237 NZL STG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

19 124 10085061405 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

20 142 10117211245 PHI 7RP 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

21 184 10056071539 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

22 141 10096625118 PHI 7RP 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

23 81 10014455711 MGL PPT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

24 62 10014384373 MAS MPC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

25 175 10021904402 NZL BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

26 162 10080297489 INA INA 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

27 143 10096629663 PHI 7RP 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

28 21 10005595264 FRA KIN 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

29 75 10095821937 JPN VCF 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

30 43 10105668952 AUS CPU 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

31 115 10119176911 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

32 131 10052018656 ESP VSC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

33 104 10014525025 JPN AIS 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

34 133 10015269396 PHI VSC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

35 193 10075224995 MAS PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

36 91 10112267174 MLT STG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

37 72 10075106676 ESP VCF 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

38 12 10009435353 LAO R0I 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

39 23 10009080594 AUS KIN 3:20:46 00:00 01 00

40 113 10096512556 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

41 173 10016234447 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

42 32 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

43 53 10009818404 NED UNI 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

44 145 10131803883 ERI 7RP 3:20:46 00:00 02 00

45 144 10075188825 ERI 7RP 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

46 74 10142863196 JPN VCF 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

47 73 10063223873 JPN VCF 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

48 35 10132672136 KOR LXC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

49 85 10063677046 EST PPT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

50 13 10011061418 NED R0I 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

NAKASHIMA Masato

CAVANAGH Ryan

RIDWAN Muhammad

CARIÑO Daniel Ven

TSEN Ren Bao

PRADES REVERTE Benjami

ARIFIN Muh Imam

JE Hwanjun

KARPENKO Gleb

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

GHEBREHIWET Aklilu

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

LANE WELSH Tali

PAGTALUNAN John Patrick

LEBAS Thomas

DRAGE Jack

TOBARU Hayato

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

ABDILLAH Akhmad Fahreza Syahidin

SAPUTRA Febi Feri

SINCLAIR Aiden

KEE Zhe Yie

MAULANA Kevin Dani

HERLANGGA Muhamad

HIBATULLAH Jamal

BONDOC Rench Michael

ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal

MUKAIGAWA Naoki

SURYADI Bambang

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

CLARK Boris

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah

PASCUAL Joshua

LAAS Martin

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

NISU Oskar

KUDUS Merhawi

CAMPBELL Max

BUTTIGIEG Aidan

FITRIYANTO Woro

PARK Keonwoo

NIJSSEN Kenny

YEMANE Even

MINAMI Kazuto

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

VAN ENGELEN Adne
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51 94 10046246247 AUS STG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

52 22 10011128712 AUS KIN 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

53 15 10009014415 THA R0I 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

54 172 10054558339 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

55 122 10054558945 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

56 25 10009799004 JPN KIN 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

57 34 10109093254 KOR LXC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

58 63 10009147282 MAS MPC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

59 24 10007274576 JPN KIN 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

60 82 10119063945 MGL PPT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

61 134 10096637040 PHI VSC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

62 14 10097390408 THA R0I 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

63 192 10112360740 AUS PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

64 194 10060077639 INA PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

65 95 10006801300 AUS STG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

66 52 10014277067 NED UNI 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

67 105 10009638851 JPN AIS 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

68 61 10062325413 MAS MPC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

69 185 10079966982 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

70 111 10119176810 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

71 101 10009148801 JPN AIS 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

72 135 10131257855 PHI VSC 3:21:29 00:43 00 00

73 64 10061209812 MAS MPC 3:21:33 00:47 00 00

74 102 10009087365 JPN AIS 3:21:35 00:49 00 00

75 41 10112266972 AUS CPU 3:21:49 01:03 00 00

76 182 10056066687 INA DRJ 3:21:51 01:05 00 00

77 123 10121344051 INA KGB 3:22:12 01:26 00 00

78 181 10064888031 INA DRJ 3:22:12 01:26 02 00

79 44 10072871333 AUS CPU 3:22:31 01:45 09 00

80 163 10130640590 INA INA 3:22:31 01:45 00 00

81 103 10009531848 JPN AIS 3:24:48 04:02 00 00

82 1 10009060285 INA TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

83 2 10050091992 MAS TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

84 4 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

85 92 10013551486 AUS STG 3:31:11 10:25 00 00

86 54 10012832171 NED UNI 3:33:45 12:59 00 00

87 51 10113346706 NED UNI 3:47:34 26:48 00 00

88 132 10008846481 PHI VSC 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

89 164 10121433775 INA INA 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

OUT OF RACE

DNF 31 10009910350 KOR LXC 00 00

DNF 33 10064906118 KOR LXC 00 00

DNF 45 10060365306 NED CPU 00 00

DNF 151 10096909044 THA GTC 00 00

DNF 152 10107620268 THA GTC 00 00

DNF 153 10108442849 THA GTC 00 00

DNF 154 10108442950 THA GTC 00 00

DNF 155 10108442647 THA GTC 00 00

DNF 174 10054564403 INA BYW 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 98

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 9

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 89

NOBEL Rick

BUIJK Jacob

FELIPE Marcelo

ALDAMA Erlangga Adam

HAFIZH Muhammad

PARK Sanghong

CHOI Sangjin

SCHILT Ryan

KUNKUMPAI Kantaphon

WAREE Witthawat

SAMANSANTI Nati

SIMONS Saharat

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

SYAH PUTRA Muhammad Rivaldi

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

AFLAH Muhammad

KUSABA Keigo

CAHYADI Aiman

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

EYOB Metkel

CARMAN Ben

LADNGERN Peerapong

SOLEH Abdul

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

ARASHIRO Yudai

JANG Junhyeok

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

YAMAMOTO Genki

KHADBAATAR Temuulen

OBMERGA Miguel Andrei

PANSAARD Arttasorn

SESSINI Hugh

HASAN Sandy Nur

IVORY Cameron

STRAVERS Jarri

ISHIGAMI Masahiro

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

SETYOBUDI Jet One Robbil

MAULANA Astnan

OKAMOTO Hayato

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

WATANABE Shotaro

BRITTS Edwin

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

EVANS Alexander

MOREY Drew
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STAGE BEST INDONESIAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 121 10011164579 INA KGB 3:20:46 06 00
2 183 10009431010 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
3 195 10065290882 INA PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
4 165 10121333139 INA INA 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
5 125 10063078878 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
6 114 10077679200 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
7 112 10094113020 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
8 171 10007680663 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
9 124 10085061405 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

10 184 10056071539 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
11 162 10080297489 INA INA 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

12 115 10119176911 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
13 113 10096512556 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
14 173 10016234447 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
15 172 10054558339 INA BYW 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
16 122 10054558945 INA KGB 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
17 194 10060077639 INA PWR 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
18 185 10079966982 INA DRJ 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
19 111 10119176810 INA NCT 3:20:46 00:00 00 00
20 182 10056066687 INA DRJ 3:21:51 01:05 00 00
21 123 10121344051 INA KGB 3:22:12 01:26 00 00
22 181 10064888031 INA DRJ 3:22:12 01:26 02 00
23 163 10130640590 INA INA 3:22:31 01:45 00 00
24 1 10009060285 INA TSG 3:20:46 00:00 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM83,84,81 10:02:18
2 121,125,124 10:02:18 00:00

3 PONTIANAK WIJAYA RACING TEAM 195,191,193 10:02:18 00:00
4 NUSANTARA 114,112,115 10:02:18 00:00
5 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 142,141,143 10:02:18 00:00
6 VC FUKUOKA 71,75,72 10:02:18 00:00
7 BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM 171,175,173 10:02:18 00:00
8 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING 65,62,63 10:02:18 00:00
9 ROOJAI INSURANCE 11,12,13 10:02:18 00:00

10 183,184,185 10:02:18 00:00
11 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 5,3,1 10:02:18 00:00
12 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 93,91,94 10:02:18 00:00
13 KINAN RACING TEAM 21,23,22 10:02:18 00:00
14 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 165,162,164 10:02:18 00:00
15 131,133,134 10:02:18 00:00
16 LX CYCLING TEAM 32,35,34 10:02:18 00:00
17 AISAN RACING TEAM 104,105,101 10:02:18 00:00
18 CCACHE X PAR KÜP 42,43,41 10:03:21 01:03
19 UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM 53,52,54 10:15:17 12:59

STAGE BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 KELAPA GADING BIKERS 121,125,124 10:02:18
2 NUSANTARA 114,112,115 10:02:18 00:00
3 DR.J CYCLING TEAM 183,184,185 10:02:18 00:00
4 BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM 171,173,172 10:02:18 00:00
5 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 165,162,164 10:02:18 00:00

VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING

CAHYADI Aiman

SOLEH Abdul
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif
HASAN Sandy Nur

AFLAH Muhammad

HERLANGGA Muhamad

SYAH PUTRA Muhammad Rivaldi
WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
KUSUMA Terry Yudha

SAPUTRA Febi Feri

DR.J CYCLING TEAM

KELAPA GADING BIKERS

SETYOBUDI Jet One Robbil
MAULANA Astnan
PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

RIDWAN Muhammad
FITRIYANTO Woro

SURYADI Bambang
RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

ABDILLAH Akhmad Fahreza Syahidin

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah
HIBATULLAH Jamal

ARIFIN Muh Imam

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

MAULANA Kevin Dani
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TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 
AFTER STAGE 2

Tuesday, 23 July 2024
Total Distance Covered: 278.2 km

Average Speed of Leader : 45.61 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (IJEN SULFUR JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 23 10009080594 AUS KIN 6:05:57

2 ▲0 93 10008997237 NZL STG 6:06:05 00:08

3 ▲0 115 10119176911 INA NCT 6:06:10 00:13

4 ▲0 43 10105668952 AUS CPU 6:06:13 00:16

5 ▲0 4 10009351790 ERI TSG 6:06:18 00:21

6 ▲0 81 10014455711 MGL PPT 6:06:20 00:23

7 ▲1 104 10014525025 JPN AIS 6:06:24 00:27

8 ▼1 12 10009435353 LAO R0I 6:06:24 00:27

9 ▲0 133 10015269396 PHI VSC 6:06:37 00:40

10 ▲0 65 10009154457 MAS MPC 6:07:18 01:21

11 ▲21 121 10011164579 INA KGB 6:07:20 01:23

12 ▲59 83 10008942471 EST PPT 6:07:22 01:25

13 ▲11 145 10131803883 ERI 7RP 6:07:24 01:27

14 ▲20 42 10124848680 AUS CPU 6:07:25 01:28

15 ▼2 84 10008687443 EST PPT 6:07:26 01:29

16 ▲4 195 10065290882 INA PWR 6:07:26 01:29

17 ▲5 5 10008855171 ERI TSG 6:07:26 01:29

18 ▲1 114 10077679200 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:29

19 ▲4 171 10007680663 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:29

20 ▲1 124 10085061405 INA KGB 6:07:26 01:29

21 ▲8 112 10094113020 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:29

22 ▲21 183 10009431010 INA DRJ 6:07:26 01:29

23 ▲10 143 10096629663 PHI 7RP 6:07:26 01:29

24 ▲18 142 10117211245 PHI 7RP 6:07:26 01:29

25 ▲24 125 10063078878 INA KGB 6:07:26 01:29

26 ▲4 193 10075224995 MAS PWR 6:07:26 01:29

27 ▲28 191 10096303806 AUS PWR 6:07:26 01:29

28 ▲11 21 10005595264 FRA KIN 6:07:26 01:29

29 ▲7 131 10052018656 ESP VSC 6:07:26 01:29

30 ▲35 11 10010653614 THA R0I 6:07:26 01:29

31 ▲17 141 10096625118 PHI 7RP 6:07:26 01:29

32 ▲18 175 10021904402 NZL BYW 6:07:26 01:29

33 ▲8 72 10075106676 ESP VCF 6:07:26 01:29

34 ▼20 95 10006801300 AUS STG 6:07:26 01:29

35 ▼10 25 10009799004 JPN KIN 6:07:26 01:29

36 ▼24 101 10009148801 JPN AIS 6:07:26 01:29

37 ▲1 144 10075188825 ERI 7RP 6:07:26 01:29

38 ▼1 13 10011061418 NED R0I 6:07:26 01:29

39 ▲24 62 10014384373 MAS MPC 6:07:26 01:29

40 ▲27 184 10056071539 INA DRJ 6:07:26 01:29

41 ▲6 53 10009818404 NED UNI 6:07:26 01:29

42 ▲12 173 10016234447 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:29

43 ▼27 1 10009060285 INA TSG 6:07:26 01:29

44 ▼29 2 10050091992 MAS TSG 6:07:26 01:29

45 ▼28 164 10121433775 INA INA 6:07:26 01:29

46 ▲11 85 10063677046 EST PPT 6:07:26 01:29

47 ▲5 172 10054558339 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:29

48 ▼2 82 10119063945 MGL PPT 6:07:26 01:29

49 ▲7 15 10009014415 THA R0I 6:07:26 01:29

50 ▲18 32 10006407337 KOR LXC 6:07:26 01:29

51 ▲11 94 10046246247 AUS STG 6:07:26 01:29

52 ▼7 61 10062325413 MAS MPC 6:07:26 01:29

53 ▲0 194 10060077639 INA PWR 6:07:26 01:29

54 ▲4 134 10096637040 PHI VSC 6:07:26 01:29

55 ▲15 22 10011128712 AUS KIN 6:07:26 01:29

56 ▼21 132 10008846481 PHI VSC 6:07:26 01:29

57 ▲9 24 10007274576 JPN KIN 6:07:26 01:29

HASAN Sandy Nur

OBMERGA Miguel Andrei

MOREY Drew

HAFIZH Muhammad

KARPENKO Gleb

SOLEH Abdul

KHADBAATAR Temuulen

PARK Keonwoo

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

BONDOC Rench Michael

DRAGE Jack

TSEN Ren Bao

SINCLAIR Aiden

PRADES REVERTE Benjami

IVORY Cameron

OKAMOTO Hayato

PASCUAL Joshua

MAULANA Kevin Dani

NISU Oskar

ARASHIRO Yudai

VAN ENGELEN Adne

FITRIYANTO Woro

NIJSSEN Kenny

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

GHEBREHIWET Aklilu

FELIPE Marcelo

YAMAMOTO Genki

LADNGERN Peerapong

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

HIBATULLAH Jamal

CAHYADI Aiman

EVANS Alexander

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri

CAVANAGH Ryan

CLARK Boris

ARIFIN Muh Imam

LANE WELSH Tali

EYOB Metkel

PAGTALUNAN John Patrick

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

KUDUS Merhawi

HERLANGGA Muhamad

SURYADI Bambang

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

YEMANE Even

CAMPBELL Max

CARIÑO Daniel Ven

LAAS Martin

TOBARU Hayato

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal

LEBAS Thomas

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
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58 ▲6 14 10097390408 THA R0I 6:07:26 01:29

59 ▲0 105 10009638851 JPN AIS 6:07:26 01:29

60 ▲0 111 10119176810 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:29

61 ▲11 3 10074409488 MAS TSG 6:07:36 01:39

62 ▲14 74 10142863196 JPN VCF 6:07:36 01:39

63 ▲12 73 10063223873 JPN VCF 6:07:36 01:39

64 ▲14 165 10121333139 INA INA 6:07:42 01:45

65 ▲14 162 10080297489 INA INA 6:07:42 01:45

66 ▲11 113 10096512556 INA NCT 6:07:42 01:45

67 ▲14 35 10132672136 KOR LXC 6:07:44 01:47

68 ▲12 192 10112360740 AUS PWR 6:07:44 01:47

69 ▼42 64 10061209812 MAS MPC 6:08:13 02:16

70 ▼9 102 10009087365 JPN AIS 6:08:15 02:18

71 ▼60 182 10056066687 INA DRJ 6:08:30 02:33

72 ▲12 91 10112267174 MLT STG 6:08:31 02:34

73 ▲10 63 10009147282 MAS MPC 6:08:31 02:34

74 ▲12 185 10079966982 INA DRJ 6:08:31 02:34

75 ▲12 34 10109093254 KOR LXC 6:08:37 02:40

76 ▲12 75 10095821937 JPN VCF 6:08:47 02:50

77 ▼46 181 10064888031 INA DRJ 6:08:50 02:53

78 ▼34 123 10121344051 INA KGB 6:08:52 02:55

79 ▼53 44 10072871333 AUS CPU 6:09:02 03:05

80 ▲13 52 10014277067 NED UNI 6:09:16 03:19

81 ▲1 163 10130640590 INA INA 6:09:29 03:32

82 ▲13 71 10004825833 JPN VCF 6:09:54 03:57

83 ▲9 41 10112266972 AUS CPU 6:10:17 04:20

84 ▲12 122 10054558945 INA KGB 6:10:20 04:23

85 ▼67 103 10009531848 JPN AIS 6:11:28 05:31

86 ▼13 92 10013551486 AUS STG 6:18:01 12:04

87 ▼59 54 10012832171 NED UNI 6:20:25 14:28

88 ▲10 135 10131257855 PHI VSC 6:32:32 26:35

89 ▼20 51 10113346706 NED UNI 6:34:14 28:17

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

SYAH PUTRA Muhammad Rivaldi

NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

STRAVERS Jarri

AFLAH Muhammad

MUKAIGAWA Naoki

BRITTS Edwin

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

KUSABA Keigo

CARMAN Ben

NOBEL Rick

GROSPE Ismael Jr.

BUIJK Jacob

ABDILLAH Akhmad Fahreza Syahidin

RIDWAN Muhammad

JE Hwanjun

SESSINI Hugh

PANSAARD Arttasorn

ISHIGAMI Masahiro

MAULANA Astnan

KEE Zhe Yie

MINAMI Kazuto

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

SAPUTRA Febi Feri

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

WATANABE Shotaro

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

BUTTIGIEG Aidan

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

SETYOBUDI Jet One Robbil

JANG Junhyeok

NAKASHIMA Masato
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TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 

 BEST INDONESIAN RIDER  (GANDRUNG JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 115 10119176911 INA NCT 6:06:10

2 ▲9 121 10011164579 INA KGB 6:07:20 01:10

3 ▲3 195 10065290882 INA PWR 6:07:26 01:16

4 ▲1 114 10077679200 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:16

5 ▲3 171 10007680663 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:16

6 ▲1 124 10085061405 INA KGB 6:07:26 01:16

7 ▲2 112 10094113020 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:16

8 ▲4 183 10009431010 INA DRJ 6:07:26 01:16

9 ▲5 125 10063078878 INA KGB 6:07:26 01:16

10 ▲9 184 10056071539 INA DRJ 6:07:26 01:16

11 ▲6 173 10016234447 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:16

12 ▼9 1 10009060285 INA TSG 6:07:26 01:16

13 ▼9 164 10121433775 INA INA 6:07:26 01:16

14 ▲1 172 10054558339 INA BYW 6:07:26 01:16

15 ▲1 194 10060077639 INA PWR 6:07:26 01:16

16 ▲2 111 10119176810 INA NCT 6:07:26 01:16

17 ▲4 165 10121333139 INA INA 6:07:42 01:32

18 ▲4 162 10080297489 INA INA 6:07:42 01:32

19 ▲1 113 10096512556 INA NCT 6:07:42 01:32

20 ▼18 182 10056066687 INA DRJ 6:08:30 02:20

21 ▲3 185 10079966982 INA DRJ 6:08:31 02:21

22 ▼12 181 10064888031 INA DRJ 6:08:50 02:40

23 ▼10 123 10121344051 INA KGB 6:08:52 02:42

24 ▼1 163 10130640590 INA INA 6:09:29 03:19AFLAH Muhammad

MAULANA Kevin Dani

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

ARIFIN Muh Imam

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

HERLANGGA Muhamad

SURYADI Bambang

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

SYAH PUTRA Muhammad Rivaldi

HIBATULLAH Jamal

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

FITRIYANTO Woro

CAHYADI Aiman

HAFIZH Muhammad

SOLEH Abdul

HASAN Sandy Nur

MAULANA Astnan

SAPUTRA Febi Feri

ABDILLAH Akhmad Fahreza Syahidin

RIDWAN Muhammad

SETYOBUDI Jet One Robbil

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka
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TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 18:21:06

2 ▲1 KINAN RACING TEAM KIN 18:21:06 00:00

3 ▲1 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 18:21:06 00:00

4 ▲2 FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM PPT 18:21:12 00:06

5 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 18:21:12 00:06

6 ▲1 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 18:21:16 00:10

7 ▲1 ROOJAI INSURANCE R0I 18:21:16 00:10

8 ▲1 VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING VSC 18:21:29 00:23

9 ▼7 CCACHE X PAR KÜP CPU 18:22:09 01:03

10 ▲2 KELAPA GADING BIKERS KGB 18:22:18 01:12

11 ▲2 PONTIANAK WIJAYA RACING TEAM PWR 18:22:18 01:12

12 ▼1 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 18:22:18 01:12

13 ▲2 BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM BYW 18:22:18 01:12

14 ▼4 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING MPC 18:22:18 01:12

15 ▼1 DR.J CYCLING TEAM DRJ 18:22:18 01:12

16 ▲1 VC FUKUOKA VCF 18:22:38 01:32

17 ▲1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 18:22:50 01:44

18 ▲1 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 18:23:41 02:35

19 ▼3 UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM UNI 18:35:17 14:11

BEST INDONESIAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 18:21:06

2 ▲0 KELAPA GADING BIKERS KGB 18:22:18 01:12

3 ▲1 DR.J CYCLING TEAM DRJ 18:22:18 01:12

4 ▲1 BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM BYW 18:22:18 01:12

5 ▲1 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 18:22:50 01:44

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3

ORDER TEAM

1 KINAN RACING TEAM

2 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

3 NUSANTARA

4 CCACHE X PAR KÜP

5 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

6 FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM

7 AISAN RACING TEAM

8 ROOJAI INSURANCE

9 VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING

10 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING

11 KELAPA GADING BIKERS

12 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

13 PONTIANAK WIJAYA RACING TEAM

14 BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM

15 DR.J CYCLING TEAM

16 VC FUKUOKA

17 UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM

18 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

19 LX CYCLING TEAM
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TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 

STAGE 2 - ALASPURWO - BANYUWANGI

Tuesday, 23 July 2024

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (G-LAND JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 23 KIN 27

 at 45.7km @ BLIMBINGSARI 2 83 PPT 22

1 44 NIQUET-OLDEN B CPU 5 03 3 93 STG 17

2 145 YEMANE E 7RP 3 02 4 44 CPU 15

3 83 LAAS M PPT 2 01 5 65 MPC 15

4 121 KUSUMA T KGB 1 6 121 KGB 13

 at 91.8km @ SUMBERWADUNG 7 43 CPU 10

1 44 NIQUET-OLDEN B CPU 5 03 8 4 TSG 10

2 121 KUSUMA T KGB 3 02 9 115 NCT 9

3 23 CAVANAGH R KIN 2 01 10 183 DRJ 7

4 42 CAMPBELL M CPU 1 11 11 R0I 6

 at 118.9km @ SRONO 12 81 PPT 5

1 44 NIQUET-OLDEN B CPU 5 03 13 42 CPU 5

2 181 WIBISONO R DRJ 3 02 14 195 PWR 5

3 42 CAMPBELL M CPU 2 01 15 12 R0I 4

4 124 HEFNAR I KGB 1 16 84 PPT 4

FINISH 17 5 TSG 4

 at 147.8km @ KANTOR BUPATI BANYUWANGI 18 104 AIS 3

1 83 LAAS M PPT 15 10 19 145 7RP 3

2 65 ABDUL HALIL M MPC 12 06 20 181 DRJ 3

3 121 KUSUMA T KGB 9 04 21 133 VSC 2

4 183 NOVARDIANTO J DRJ 7 22 182 DRJ 2

5 11 PHONARJTHAN P R0I 6 23 124 KGB 1

6 195 FIRDAUS A PWR 5 24 165 INA 1

7 84 NISU O PPT 4 89 101 AIS -3

8 5 KUDUS M TSG 3

9 42 CAMPBELL M CPU 2

10 165 SAPUTRA F INA 1

 BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM  (REBOUND JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 44 CPU 4

 at 65.6km @ SONGGON (Cat.4, 418m) 2 144 7RP 2

1 44 NIQUET-OLDEN B CPU 4 3 35 LXC 1

2 144 GHEBREHIWET A 7RP 2

3 35 JE H LXC 1

NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

GHEBREHIWET Aklilu

JE Hwanjun

OKAMOTO Hayato

YEMANE Even

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka

CARIÑO Daniel Ven

PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah

SAPUTRA Febi Feri

CAVANAGH Ryan

LAAS Martin

CLARK Boris

NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

CAMPBELL Max

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

NISU Oskar

KUDUS Merhawi

TOBARU Hayato

LANE WELSH Tali

EYOB Metkel

ARIFIN Muh Imam

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal

report printed on 23/7/2024 18:06 page 10 of total 11 pages



TOUR DE BANYUWANGI IJEN 2024 STAGE 3 - GLENMORE - BANYUWANGI
Wednesday, 24 July 2024 10:00

START LIST Distance: 166.8 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 TSG MAS 2 R0I THA 3 KIN JPN

5 + 00:00:06 7 + 00:00:10 2 + 00:00:00

I 1 43 + 00:01:29  11 30 + 00:01:29  21 28 + 00:01:29

 2 44 + 00:01:29  12 8 + 00:00:27  22 55 + 00:01:29

 3 61 + 00:01:39  13 38 + 00:01:29  23 1 - 06:05:57

 4 5 + 00:00:21  14 58 + 00:01:29  24 57 + 00:01:29

 5 17 + 00:01:29  15 49 + 00:01:29  25 35 + 00:01:29

   

4 LXC KOR 5 CPU AUS 6 UNI NED

18 + 00:02:35 9 + 00:01:03 19 + 00:14:11

  41 83 + 00:04:20  51 89 + 00:28:17

 32 50 + 00:01:29  42 14 + 00:01:28  52 80 + 00:03:19

  43 4 + 00:00:16  53 41 + 00:01:29

 34 75 + 00:02:40  44 79 + 00:03:05  54 87 + 00:14:28

 35 67 + 00:01:47   

   

7 MPC MAS 8 VCF JPN 9 PPT MGL

14 + 00:01:12 16 + 00:01:32 4 + 00:00:06

 61 52 + 00:01:29  71 82 + 00:03:57  81 6 + 00:00:23

 62 39 + 00:01:29  72 33 + 00:01:29  82 48 + 00:01:29

 63 73 + 00:02:34  73 63 + 00:01:39  83 12 + 00:01:25

 64 69 + 00:02:16  74 62 + 00:01:39  84 15 + 00:01:29

 65 10 + 00:01:21  75 76 + 00:02:50  85 46 + 00:01:29

   

10 STG AUS 11 AIS JPN 12 NCT INA

3 + 00:00:00 6 + 00:00:10 1 - 18:21:06

 91 72 + 00:02:34  101 36 + 00:01:29 I 111 60 + 00:01:29

 92 86 + 00:12:04  102 70 + 00:02:18 I 112 21 + 00:01:29

 93 2 + 00:00:08  103 85 + 00:05:31 I 113 66 + 00:01:45

 94 51 + 00:01:29  104 7 + 00:00:27 I 114 18 + 00:01:29

 95 34 + 00:01:29  105 59 + 00:01:29 I 115 3 + 00:00:13

   

13 KGB INA 14 VSC PHI 15 7RP PHI

10 + 00:01:12 8 + 00:00:23 12 + 00:01:12

I 121 11 + 00:01:23  131 29 + 00:01:29  141 31 + 00:01:29

I 122 84 + 00:04:23  132 56 + 00:01:29  142 24 + 00:01:29

I 123 78 + 00:02:55  133 9 + 00:00:40  143 23 + 00:01:29

I 124 20 + 00:01:29  134 54 + 00:01:29  144 37 + 00:01:29

I 125 25 + 00:01:29  135 88 + 00:26:35  145 13 + 00:01:27

   

16 GTC THA 17 INA INA 18 BYW INA

17 + 00:01:44 13 + 00:01:12

  I 171 19 + 00:01:29

 I 162 65 + 00:01:45 I 172 47 + 00:01:29

 I 163 81 + 00:03:32 I 173 42 + 00:01:29

 I 164 45 + 00:01:29  

 I 165 64 + 00:01:45  175 32 + 00:01:29

   

19 DRJ INA 20 PWR INA 21 0 0

15 + 00:01:12 11 + 00:01:12

I 181 77 + 00:02:53  191 27 + 00:01:29  
I 182 71 + 00:02:33  192 68 + 00:01:47  
I 183 22 + 00:01:29  193 26 + 00:01:29  
I 184 40 + 00:01:29 I 194 53 + 00:01:29  
I 185 74 + 00:02:34 I 195 16 + 00:01:29  

   

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 89
including   25 INDONESIAN riders (I)

ABDILLAH Akhmad Fahreza Syahidin

CLARK Boris RIDWAN Muhammad

EVANS Alexander HERLANGGA Muhamad

IVORY Cameron ARIFIN Muh Imam

KUSABA Keigo

MAULANA Kevin Dani YEMANE EvenGROSPE Ismael Jr.

HEFNAR Ilham Sultansyah GHEBREHIWET AkliluOBMERGA Miguel Andrei

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif PASCUAL Joshua

SYAH PUTRA Muhammad Rivaldi PAGTALUNAN John Patrick

FELIPE Marcelo

CARIÑO Daniel Ven

KUSUMA Terry Yudha BONDOC Rench MichaelNOHALES NIETO Edgar

NAKASHIMA Masato

ABD RASIM Mohamad Saari Amri ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi KHADBAATAR Temuulen

BUTTIGIEG Aidan MAULANA Astnan

CARMAN Ben RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

OKAMOTO Hayato

WATANABE Shotaro

AISAN RACING TEAM NUSANTARA

CAMPBELL Max

LANE WELSH Tali

NIQUET-OLDEN Bentley

BUIJK JacobBRITTS Edwin

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

VAN ENGELEN Adne

PANSAARD Arttasorn

LADNGERN Peerapong

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi KARPENKO Gleb

NIJSSEN Kenny

JANG Junhyeok NOBEL Rick

WAHHI Muhammad Zahin NISU Oskar

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim LAAS Martin

MUKAIGAWA Naoki

PRADES REVERTE Benjami

ROOJAI INSURANCE KINAN RACING TEAM

LX CYCLING TEAM CCACHE X PAR KÜP UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM

MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING VC FUKUOKA FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

LEBAS Thomas

MOREY Drew

CAVANAGH Ryan

YAMAMOTO Genki

ARASHIRO Yudai

PARK Keonwoo STRAVERS Jarri

JE Hwanjun

CAHYADI Aiman

KEE Zhe Yie

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM BANYUWANGI ROAD CYCLING TEAM

SURYADI Bambang

YOKOTSUKA Kohei

MINAMI Kazuto

EYOB Metkel

KUDUS Merhawi

KELAPA GADING BIKERS VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING 7ELEVEN CLIQQ ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

TOBARU Hayato

ISHIGAMI Masahiro

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

SOLEH Abdul

AFLAH Muhammad FITRIYANTO Woro

HAFIZH Muhammad

SAPUTRA Febi Feri DRAGE Jack

DR.J CYCLING TEAM PONTIANAK WIJAYA RACING TEAM 0

WIBISONO Rachmad Noka SINCLAIR Aiden
PRAHESTA Angga Dwi Wahyu SESSINI Hugh
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin TSEN Ren Bao
HIBATULLAH Jamal HASAN Sandy Nur
SETYOBUDI Jet One Robbil FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham
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